 CY2292
Three PLL General Purpose
 EPROM Programmable Clock Generator
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-07449  Rev. *E  Revised September 10, 2009
Features
■ Three Integrated Phase Locked Loops
■ EPROM programmability

 CY2292
Document #: 38-07449  Rev. *E Page 10 of 12
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type Operating Range Operating Voltage
CY2292SC–XXX[15] 16-Pin SOIC Commercial, 0° to 70°C 5.0V
CY2292SC–XXXT[15] 16-Pin SOIC – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C 5.0V
CY2292SL–XXX[15] 16-Pin SOIC Commercial, 0° to 70°C 3.3V
CY2292SL–XXXT[15] 16-Pin SOIC – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C 3.3V
CY2292F[15] 16-Pin SOIC Commercial, 0° to 70°C 3.3V or 5.0V
CY2292FT[15] 16-Pin SOIC – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C 3.3V or 5.0V
CY2292SI–XXX[15] 16-Pin SOIC Industrial, –40° to 85°C 3.3V or 5.0V
CY2292SI–XXXT[15] 16-Pin SOIC – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40° to 85°C 3.3V or 5.0V
Pb-Free
CY2292SXC–XXX 16-Pin SOIC Commercial, 0° to 70°C 5.0V
CY2292SXC–XXXT 16-Pin SOIC – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C 5.0V
CY2292SXL–XXX 16-Pin SOIC Commercial, 0° to 70°C 3.3V
CY2292SXL–XXXT 16-Pin SOIC – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C 3.3V
CY2292FXC 16-Pin SOIC Commercial, 0° to 70°C 3.3V or 5.0V
CY2292FXCT 16-Pin SOIC – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C 3.3V or 5.0V
CY2292SXI–XXX 16-Pin SOIC Industrial, –40° to 85°C 3.3V or 5.0V
CY2292SXI–XXXT 16-Pin SOIC – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40° to 85°C 3.3V or 5.0V
CY2292FXI 16-Pin SOIC Industrial, –40° to 85°C 3.3V or 5.0V
CY2292FXIT 16-Pin SOIC – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40° to 85°C 3.3V or 5.0V
CY2292FZX 16-Pin TSSOP Commercial, 0° to 70°C 3.3V or 5.0V
CY2292FZXT 16-Pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C 3.3V or 5.0V
CY2292FZXI 16-Pin TSSOP Industrial, –40° to 85°C 3.3V or 5.0V
CY2292FZXIT 16-Pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40° to 85°C 3.3V or 5.0V
Note
15. Not recommended for new designs.
[+] Feedback